Sl. 
No. 

Unsecured Loan Creditors Amount (in INR cr.) 

1.  NIL NA 

The amount due to the Unsecured Trade Creditors of the Transferor Company as on July 31, 2025 is 
as follows: 

Sl. 
No. 

Unsecured Trade Creditors Amount (in INR cr.) 

1.  253 (Two Hundred Fifty-three) 12.57 (Rupees Twelve 
Crore Fifty-Seven 
Lakh) 

The amount due to the Secured Creditors of the Transferee Company as on July 31, 2025 is as follows: 

Sl. 
No. 

Secured Creditors Amount (in INR cr.) 

1.  4 (Four) 553.28 (Rupees Five 
Hundred Fifty Three

[...]

Unsecured Loan Creditors Amount (in INR cr.) 

1.  13 (Thirteen) 800 (Eight Hundred 
Crore) 

The amount due to the Unsecured Trade Creditors of the Transferee Company as on July 31, 2025 is 
as follows: 

Sl. 
No. 

Unsecured Trade Creditors Amount (in INR cr.) 

1.  2,623 (Two thousand, six 
hundred twenty-three) 

227.47 (Rupees Two 
Hundred Twenty 
Seven Crore Forty 
Seven Lakh) 

9. Details of contracts/arrangements 

There are no contracts or agreements material to the Scheme.   

10. Summary of the Share Entitlement Report and Fairness Opinion

[...]

is as follows: 

Sl. No. Unsecured Loan Creditors Amount (in INR cr.) 

1.  NIL NA 

The amount due to the Unsecured Trade Creditors of the Transferor Company as on July 31, 2025 
are as follows: 

Sl. No. Unsecured Trade Creditors Amount (in INR cr.) 

1.  253 (Two Hundred Fifty-three) 12.57 (Rupees Twelve 
Crore Fifty-Seven Lakh) 

The amount due to the Secured Creditors of the Transferee Company as on July 31, 2025 is as follows: 

Sl. No. Secured Creditors Amount (in INR cr.) 
1.  4 (Four) 553.28 (Rupees Five 

Hundred Fifty Three Crore

[...]

Unsecured Loan Creditors Amount (in INR cr.) 

1.  13 (Thirteen) 800 (Eight Hundred 
Crore) 

The amount due to the Unsecured Trade Creditors of the Transferee Company as on July 31, 2025 is 
as follows: 

Sl. No. Unsecured Trade Creditors Amount (in INR cr.) 
1.  2,623 (Two thousand, six hundred 

twenty-three) 
227.47 (Rupees Two 
Hundred Twenty Seven 
Crore Forty Seven Lakh) 

9. Details of contracts/arrangements 

There are no contracts or agreements material to the Scheme. 

10. Summary of the Share Entitlement Report and Fairness Opinion 

For the purposes of the Scheme, a report in relation to the recommendation of fair share entitlement